Judge\_

Judge\_

## **Sample Ballot**

Town Election Ballot Town of Chisago Lake Chisago County, Minnesota March 12, 2024

### **Instructions to Voters:**

To vote, completely fill in the box(es) next to your choice(s) like this:

#### **Town Offices**

Chisago Lake Townsh Town Supervisor Vote for One	ip
David Reed	
Write-in, if any	
Chisago Lake Townsh Town Clerk Vote for One	ip
Town Clerk	ip

### **Town Questions**

To vote for a question, fill in the box next to the word "Yes" on that question. To vote against a question, fill in the box next to the word "No" on that question.

# Chisago Lake Township Town Question 1

Shall Chisago County be permitted to issue a Sunday sales intoxicating liquor license to establishments within Chisago Lake Township pursuant to Minnesota Statutes Section 340A 504 Subd. 3(c)?

within chisago take rownship parsaunt to mininesota
Statutes Section 340A.504 Subd. 3(c)?
Yes
No

99996